Rank Competitor(s

Jessica Timmins
Shannon White
3 BreaChristie

Club

Oak Bay SC
Mt. Arrowsmith SC
Juan De Fuca SC

Lynne Henderson-Drake

Date:

16-Nov-2013

2013 Vancouver Island Interclub

Chemainus, B.C.
November 15 to 17, 2013

Junior Silver Women

Category Result Summary

Section EP
BC/YK 24.40
BC/YK 23.43
BC/YK 2217

24.40
23.43
22.17

4:12:53PM

Vanessa Hunter




